Osallistujia yhteensa 64 kpl

MOLLIT

Mini

Medit

Maxit

SIJOITUS

KOIRA

1 Miina

2 Rulla

3 Amos
4 Senna
5 Vincent

1 Silva
2 Martta
2 Juice
4 Sulo
5 Mila
KILP.ULKOP Kiara

1Tara
2 Dio
3 Arwo
4 Nemo
5 Jatta
6 Rani
7 Onni
8 Bertta
9 Kalle
10 Valkky
11 Civil
12 Tiuhti
13 Saimi
KILP.ULKOP Liinu
KILP.ULKOP Rape
KILP.ULKOP Mutka

ROTU

jackru
wecope
parson
shelam
basset

koohon
X-rotu
shelam
cocspa
auskel
parson

X-rotu
valpai
auskel
X-rotu
X-rotu
belpag
pitcol
lyhcol
X-rotu
auspai
mudi
walspa
auspai
kerter
auskel
belpat

maalis

OHJAAJA

Piia Hokkanen
Reetta Korhonen
Katariina Korpinen
Tanja Hynninen
Katariina Roslund

Jenni Lehti

Anni Rama
Maija Mehto
Aino Hietamaki
Elina Lammi
Heidi Rantarakre

Suvi Vainikka

Satu Laine

Tiina Mynttinen
Miia Petranen

Tiia Koskimies
Sanna Riikonen
Ida Forssell-Tattari
Satu Tolonen
Veera Kiuru

Anne Topra
Sanna Tiainen
Hanna Keskinen
Laura lkonen
Marjukka Sarkanen
Mirka Nokkonen
Kirsi Kokkonen
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AIKA

31,39
38,27
37,37
58,16

124

48,18
40,96
41,07
47,53
27,82

34,54
38,95
31,55
33,84
39,89

47,7

50,9

53,3
48,06
51,53
47,68
60,54
70,07

IHANNEAIKA RATAVIRHEET AIKAVIRHE

48
48
48
48
48

48
48
48
48
48

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

5

15
30
25

35
35
40
55
85
15
15
40

-16,61
-9,73
-10,63
10,16
76

0,18
-7,04
-6,93
-0,47

-20,18

-13,46
-9,05
-16,45
-14,16
-8,11
-0,3
29
53
0,06
3,53
-0,32
12,54
22,07

TULOS

15
40,16
101

5,18
15
25
25
40

-13,46
-9,05

20
22,9
30,3

35,06
38,53
40
67,54
107,07



maalis

KILP.ULKOP Keira borcol Sampo Kokkonen KESK
KILPAILIJAT
Mini 1 Napsi X-rotu Jenna Hartikainen 47,24 50 0 -2,76 -2,76
2 Uuno bicfri Heidi Rantakare 48,56 50 0 -1,44 -1,44
3 Poju jackru Anne Laine 51,07 50 5 1,07 6,07
4 lina bicfri Heidi Rantakare 55,72 50 15 5,72 20,72
HYL Timi shelam Minna lkonen
HYL Elmo shelam Maija Mehto
HYL Sina X-rotu Laura I[konen
HYL Vincent  basset Katariina Roslund
HYL Miina jackru Piia Hokkanen
HYL Verdi X-rotu Mirka Nokkonen
HYL Senna shelam Tanja Hynninen
Medit 1 Caro X-rotu Hanna Kuusisto 43,81 50 0 -6,19 -6,19
2 Minttu cocspa Jenni Mansikkamaki 48,94 56 5 -7,06 5
HYL Kiara parson Heidi Rantakare
HYL Mila auskel Elina Lammi
HYL Sulo X-rotu Jenna Hartikainen
HYL Klaara shelam Merja Ellonen
HYL Ada cocspa Jenni Mansikkamaki
HYL Sulo cocspa Aino Hietamaki
Maxit 1Warma  auskel Tiina Mynttinen 42,82 50 0 -7,18 -7,18
2 Romi espves Paivi Ovaska 53,12 53 0 0,12 0,12
3 Tara X-rotu Timo Haimila 50,38 50 0 0,38 0,38
4 Pessi novnou Sanna Tiainen 51,91 53 5 -1,09 5
5Cara X-rotu Sirpa Hynninen 56,32 50 0 6,32 6,32
HYL Saimi auspai Laura lkonen
HYL Nemo X-rotu Miia Petranen
HYL Sanni silnou Satu Laine
HYL Liinu kerter Marjukka Sarkanen
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HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL

Rape
Luca
Mutka
Muru
Hulda
Keira
Pepsi
Valkky

auskel
espves
belpat
belpag
X-rotu
borcol
auspai
auspai

maalis

Mirka Nokkonen
Paivi Ovaska
Kirsi Kokkonen
Sanna Riikonen
Timo Haimila
Sampo Kokkonen
Sami Topra
Anne Topra
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